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Castelnuovo B.da 15 04 18
PIEMX004

Pos Num Pilota
1 960 RATTI Piero
2 202 BENVEGNU' Marino
1 50 TAGLIABO" Giovanni
2 54  OLIVA Giovanni
3 103 LANO Giorgio
4 39 ANTONIELLO Luigi

80 PARODI Bruno

69 BARALE Roberto

44 VAGADORE Mauro
111 GENTA Enrico
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674 OLIVERI Maurizio

1 413  CERIOLI Antonio
BASSANI Mauro

3 818 PROVERBIO Paolo

214 DAZIANO Alessio
544  RICCIO Massimiliano
729 PEIRA Gabriele
231 VASCHETTO Maurizio
333 CIOCCA Andrea

60 SAVOI Gianluca

136 MAZZON Fabrizio
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22 MARENGO Giancarlo

180 SILVESTRO Damiano
75 PICCO Marco
24 FUMAGALLI Fabrizio
34 POLLARA Pietro

914 MARANGON Marco
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888 CASATI Andrea
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Campionato Regionale Motocross 2018

FR Cate;

MX1
FR MX1

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

MX2
MX2
MX2

MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

wwwinnteck.com

Castelnuovo Bormida 15 Aprile

Veteran - Classifica di Giornata

8. Motoclub

Master
MX1

G. Corsico Valenza

MX2

Tiger Fara
Fossano
Pinerolo Quadrifoglio

Nuova Billiemme

Superveteran
MX1

Cassanese
Fossano

Dirty Bike 97
Emme X Emme

Cassanese

MX2

Monferrato
Bellinzago

Dirty Bike 97

Veteran
MX1

Fossano

Achille Varzi
Ceva

Fossano

Tiger Fara

Nuova Billiemme
Maurizio Cattai

100 Torri Alba

MX2

Emme X Emme
Saluzzo Nord Ovest
Bellinzago

Emme X Emme
Monferrato

Dirty Bike "97

Esposto ore: 17:05
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Distributed Brands
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Castelnuovo B.da, domenica 15 aprile 2018

G2

66
57

61
59
56
55

140
110
100
90
72

85
77

250
210
120
68
63
64
60
70

170
74
80

62
58

magmbimirng

Totale
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220
142
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244
146
140
123
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